T.M.A.E'S Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospet

PG- STUDENT ATTENDENCE (SHALYA SAMANYA )

Batch- 2019-20  Third  Year Attendance 
	Name of the Student
	Month/Year
	Theory  Subjects
 

	 
	
	Shalya - 1
	Shalya - 2
	Shalya - 3
	Shalya – 4 

	 
	 
	Conducted
	Attended
	Conducted
	Attended
	Conducted
	Attended
	Conducted
	Attended

	Mithun Biswas 
	Apr-23
	5
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4



